rankings_202410_B13

Rank MemberID LastName FirstName RankingPoints
1 262852 | Cai Jayden 650
2 256702 | He Xianliang 600
3 270911  Sui Thomas 599
4 264662  Francis Carlough 563
5 1167521 | Chen Kyler 554
6 221549  Jia Jaden 507
7 263284 Liu Jason 459
8 1157612 | Zhang Liren 396
9 1165421 | Zhang Joe 385
10 269693  Mamidyala Tanish 351
11 1171856 Dong Evan 317
12 270746 Mao Allen 295
13 274994 | Pradhan Chirag 293
14 1170609 Tao Ryan 292
15 1157745 | Joseph Joshua 284
16 219888 Musthafa Yasin 280
17 275037  Wu Lucas 269
18 1171468 Kordus Jacob 238
19 270889 | Peng Lucas 236
20 277055 Kothy Srikar 216
21 270305 | Hiremani Shloak 215
22 1171728  Huang Andrew 210
23 1173259  Senthilkumar = Saivaishnav 198
24 223599 Wu Brian 186
25 1178109 Wu Lance 179
26 1174330 Lee Jintao 173
27 271061  Zhou Ethan 168
28 271145 Wang Ethan 162
29 280386 | Xiong Malcolm Jingian 150
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271274
1180874
271425
271149
270887
1177302
1176627
269570
1179199
1179255
271482
273762
1180876
1174545
1131710
1150977
1171107
282692
271137
272196
270851
271883
270748
271070
274350
224072
264897
1171874
271889
275877
278584
1176613

Zhu
Kothy
Amin
Jafarali
Liu
Zhao
Banala
Desai
Desaraju
Kodali
Jiao
Ghosh
Mueller
Anteneh
Hanna
Singh
Balaji
Zhang
Zhang
Nambiar
Nandhakumar
Beniwal
Cheng
Mao

L
Pradhan
Zhang
Zheng
Tsai
Taneja
Thakkar

Movva

Long
Srikar
Vraj
Sayan
Max
Yizhou
Pradyun
Aarav
Vihaan
Ashwin
Ethan
Richik
Lucas
Daniel
Kevin
Krishnav
Krish
Baron
Aiden
Vedanth
Shakthi Sriman
Ahan
Max
Kevin
Conroy
Advik
Ewan
Jason
Ivan
Vihaan
Ishaan

Rahul

147
144
130
120
118
114
114
110
109
104
104
104
96
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268653
268640
273085
271215
1182632
1170751
284388
1170753
1178504
1175970
1174369
271042
270753
269440
270900
1170374
270991
273411
272224
1175416
1176550
1172858
1172184
282449
275316
277526
1173132
1184523
1182631
273772
274722
271178

Su
Rangdal
Zhao
Aswin Kumar
Yang
Chandra
Raghuram
Herlekar
Lanka
Lin

dJin

Ho

Mei

Joy

Kalle
Chandra
L

Wu

Lu
Holtzblatt
Peiris
Wang
Dahra

Gopalakrishnar

Kothy
Cheung
Lin
Bhagwat
Wang
Su

Yang

Ho

David
Ishan
Alton
Aarudhran
Joey
Varin
Vishruth
Mihir
Prabhas
Jayden
William
Daniel
Jason
Neave
Karthik
Vivaan
Kain
Vincent
Nathan
Elijah
Dylan
Derek
Rihaan
Harsith
Srikrishna
Camden
William
Sohum
Elwin
Oscar
Hudson

Titus
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271583
277460
277997
277227
277246
1172200
1172097
1179984
1183020
1178563
1178897
1179190
1177477
1177045
1177173
1173499
1173522
1173545
1176702
1176081
271876
271890
271975
271190
271191
271147
274913
275086
275965
276148
276739
273517

Nair
Deng
Ding
Odinokov
Rao
Paudel
Kong
Tang

Liu
Talupula

He

Dharangaonkar

Zhou

Zou

Shi

Chiu

Wu

Gautam
Mallik

Feng

Rao
Padmanaban
Talukdar
Thilakkumar
Thilakkumar
Tan

Gade

Zhu

Su

Liu

Bitra

Vangala

Ansh

Elvis
Lawrence
Leonid
Arnav
Akshan

Yuyi

Tom

Jintong
Tanuj
Cheong Lam
Arjun

Elton

Owen

Justin

Evan

Evan
Amritshyaam

Krishav

Ryan (shuoyang)

Rishab
Gaurkeshav
Jishnu
Aswanth
Thishanth
Harry
Saahaj
Jimmy
Ethan
Peter
Daiwik

Aahan

20
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273034
273215
273382
270832
269793
269971
266076
265517
266071
270341
1174699
1175168
1176788
1171920
1171821
1171822
277187

Tan
Wooten

Li

Sunil
Chan
Bala
Liang
Xiong
Chen
Xu
Chen
L
Shen
Yin
Yin

Lee

Jerry
Kase
Aaron
Lucas
Shaarav
Derek
Rishaan
Aiden
Jacob
Caillou
David Yifeng
Hubert
Jayce
Tianze
Joey
Roy

Maurits

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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